
Name Broad Research Area
Vivek Kumar Verma Material Science vivekverma@hinducollege.ac.in

Vandna Luthra 
Material Science, Nanotechnology, 
Computational Physics vandna_arora@yahoo.com 

Pradip Kumar Jha Condensed matter pkjha.physics@gmail.com
Anjali Sharma Kaushik Material Science anjalisharma31@gmail.com
Monika Tomar Material Science monikatomar@gmail.com
Arijit Chowdhuri Material Science arijitchowdhuri@andc.du.ac.in

Sukanta Datta

High Energy and Astroparticle 
Physics, Applications of Deep 
Learning Networks Sukanta.Dutta@gmail.com

Rachna Joshi rachnajoshi@andc.du.ac.in

Sangeet Gadre
Complex System (Nonlinear 
dynamics) sdgadre@gmail.com

Shankar Subramanian

multifunctional materials for energy 

storage applications, shankar3274@gmail.com
Rakesh Malik Condensed matter malik.physics@gmail.com

Punita Verma
Accelerator based experimental 
atomic physics punitaverma@kalindi.du.ac.in

PRADIP KUMAR JHA Condensed matter pkjha.physics@gmail.com 
Lalit Kumar Condensed matter lalitphysics@hinucollege.ac.in
Avnindra Kumar Singh Atomic Physics avni.physics@gmail.com
Surendra Kr Dhaka Atmospheric Phsyics skdhaka@gmail.com
Vandna Luthra Condensed matter vandna_arora@yahoo.com
Chetana Jain Astrophysics chetanajain11@hrc.du.ac.in

Sunil Kumar

Complex Systems and Networks, 
Econophysics & Sociophysics, 
Interdisciplinary Physics. skumar@ramjas.du.ac.in

K Chandramani Singh Condensed matter kongbam@gmail.com
*Ph.D. registrtion would be subjcet to DRC and BRS approvals

College faculty member interested to take Ph.D. Students


